
BANK STATEMENT -- CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Previous Balance: 19,851.17

Checks and Payments 6 Items -1,869.32
Deposits and Other Credits 16 Items 11,375.00
Service Charge 0 Items 0.00
Interest Earned 0 Items 0.00

Ending Balance of Bank Statement: 29,356.85

YOUR RECORDS -- UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Cleared Balance: 29,356.85

Checks and Payments 11 Items -2,459.33
Deposits and Other Credits 2 Items 750.00

Register Balance as of 1/2/2024: 27,647.52
Checks and Payments 0 Items 0.00
Deposits and Other Credits 0 Items 0.00

Register Ending Balance: 27,647.52
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Reconciliation Summary



Date Num Payee Memo Category Clr Amount

Cleared Checks and Payments

12/6/2023 2368 Ellen Victor 2023 4th Qtr Website Maint. Publicity & Website/2015 R -150.00
12/10/2023 2369 Ellen Victor Word Press Software Publicity & Website R -281.56
12/10/2023 2370 SBHOA#2 Holiday Luncheon Social Events Business Lunch R -927.76
12/10/2023 2371 Aleta Rosenthal SDWGA Fee SDWGA Expenses R -5.00
12/10/2023 2372 Aleta Rosenthal SDWGA Payouts SDWGA Expenses R -235.00
12/12/2023 Arizona Golf Associati Handicap fee for members paying with c... AGA Handicap Fees R -270.00

Total Cleared Checks and Payments 6 Items -1,869.32

Cleared Deposits and Other Credits

12/7/2023 Ppd Az Golf --Split-- R 1,785.00
12/10/2023 DEP Ann Fraley Properties 2024 Sponsorship Sponsorship General R 800.00
12/10/2023 DEP Desert Life Pharmacy 2024 Cancer Tournament Sponsorship Sponsorship General:Cancer Tourna... R 1,000.00
12/10/2023 DEP Bev Smith 2024 MPWGA Dues --Split-- R 90.00
12/10/2023 DEP Kathy Fox 2024 MPWGA Dues --Split-- R 90.00
12/10/2023 DEP Susan Routzong 2024 Handicap Only Dues Handicap Admin. Fee R 50.00
12/10/2023 DEP Debbie Hammar 2024 Handicap Only Dues Handicap Admin. Fee R 50.00
12/10/2023 DEP Mary Clark 2024 MPWGA Dues --Split-- R 90.00
12/10/2023 DEP Sandra Cooper 2024 MPWGA Dues --Split-- R 90.00
12/10/2023 DEP Andrea Dresch 2023 SDWGA Dues SDWGA Dues R 10.00
12/28/2023 Deposit 2024 Cancer Tournment Checks Cancer Tournament Donations R 3,870.00
12/29/2023 Dorthy Moore Closest to Pin Sponsorship General R 400.00
12/29/2023 Dorothy Moore Mars-Venus Sponsorship General R 500.00
12/29/2023 Dorthy Moore Cancer Fundraiser - 2024 Sponsorship General:Cancer Tourna... R 750.00
12/29/2023 Golf Cars Arizona 1-Day Tournament Sponsorship General R 800.00
12/29/2023 Ideal Habitat President Cup Sponsorship General R 1,000.00

Total Cleared Deposits and Other Credits 16 Items 11,375.00

Total Cleared Transactions 22 Items 9,505.68
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Cleared Transaction Detail



Date Num Payee Memo Category Clr Amount

Uncleared Checks and Payments

11/16/2023 2365 SBHOA2 2023 Birdies & Chip-Ins Tournament:Chip Ins' & Birdies -750.00
12/10/2023 2373 Donna Watson Hole-in-One! Tournament:Hole In One -75.00
12/31/2023 12/31/23 Connie Simonds Raffle Prizes Membership Committee -103.19
12/31/2023 12/31/23 University Of Arizona Cancer Center Honor Sign for Gail Campbell Donation -100.00
12/31/2023 EFT First Tee Donation Donation -500.00
12/31/2023 2374 SDWGA 2024 Dues for 44 members SDWGA Expenses -220.00
12/31/2023 2375 SBHOA#2 $5 KP Gift Cards Weekly Events:KPs -75.00
12/31/2023 2376 TBD Ace of the Year - Gross Tournament:Ace of the Year -50.00
12/31/2023 2377 TBD Ace of Year - Net Tournament:Ace of the Year -50.00
12/31/2023 2378 Judy Grow Holiday Lunch Cake, Center Pieces, Pr... --Split-- -461.14
12/31/2023 2379 Susan Salmari Hole-in-One Weekly Events:Hole In One -75.00

Total Uncleared Checks and Payments 11 Items -2,459.33

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits

12/31/2023 Allergy Partners Sponsorship General 500.00
12/31/2023 DEP Randy Breier Cancer Tournament 2024 Cancer Tournament Donations 250.00

Total Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 2 Items 750.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 13 Items -1,709.33
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Uncleared Transaction Detail up to 1/2/2024



Date Num Payee Memo Category Clr Amount

Uncleared Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Checks and Payments 0 Items 0.00

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits

Total Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 0 Items 0.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 0 Items 0.00
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Uncleared Transaction Detail after 1/2/2024


